Properties Managed by Conservation Lands

Division (List does not include mowing routes)

Name
Alvina
Ben Hughes

Blackthorn Addition

Cattail Corner

Clark Fork Natural Area

Cohosset
Creekside Trail

Dismore-Orchard homes

Floral Park
Fort Missoula
Greenough
Hamilton
Hellgate Park
Hemayagan
High
Highland

Hill View Heights
Homestead
Jacobs Island
Khanabad
Kim Williams

Meadowlark acres

Moose Can Gully
Mount Jumbo
Mount Sentinel
Ninpata

North Hills Open Space

Northview

Old Fish Pond (Bancroft)

Oziya
Papoose
Peery

Powerline Easement - East

Rattlesnake Trail

Riverside Natural Area

Stanley
Takima- Kokaski
Tiortis

Tower Street
Willow Wood
Woodbine

Grand total

Location
Rattlesnake
Hellgate Canyon
South Hills
Southside
Central Msla
South Hills
Hellgate Canyon
Target Range
South Hills
Target Range
Rattlesnake
South Hills
Hellgate Canyon
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
Hellgate Canyon
Rattlesnake
Hellgate Canyon
South Hills
South Hills
Rattlesnake
Grass/forest
South Hills

Rattlesnake/Northside

South Hills
Southside
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
Rattlesnake
Rattlesnake
Cental Msla
Rattlesnake
South Hills
South Hills
Target Range
Southside
South Hills

ACRES

0.5
11.8
0.1
3.0
11.0
2.4
1.7
5.9
2.5
16.5
43.0
2.4
3.9
13.5
10.8
19.3
1.4
3.2
10.0
0.2
126.8
7.7
20.8
1549.1
506.8
2.0
923.2
8.8
8.6
1.1
0.9
3.0
52.9
35.8
1.2
0.4
4.4
0.8
119.4
1.3
2.2

3540.3

Notes

Managed cooperatively with Park Maintenace

Managed cooperatively with Park Maintenace

Managed cooperatively with Park Maintenace



