Properties Managed by Conservation Lands

<u>Division</u> (List does not include mowing routes)

<u>Name</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>ACRES</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Alvina	Rattlesnake	0.5	
Ben Hughes	Hellgate Canyon	11.8	
Blackthorn Addition	South Hills	0.1	
Cattail Corner	Southside	3.0	
Clark Fork Natural Area	Central Msla	11.0	Managed cooperatively with Park Maintenace
Cohosset	South Hills	2.4	
Creekside Trail	Hellgate Canyon	1.7	
Dismore-Orchard homes	Target Range	5.9	
Floral Park	South Hills	2.5	
Fort Missoula	Target Range	16.5	
Greenough	Rattlesnake	43.0	Managed cooperatively with Park Maintenace
Hamilton	South Hills	2.4	
Hellgate Park	Hellgate Canyon	3.9	
Hemayagan	South Hills	13.5	
High	South Hills	10.8	
Highland	South Hills	19.3	
Hill View Heights	South Hills	1.4	
Homestead	South Hills	3.2	
Jacobs Island	Hellgate Canyon	10.0	Managed cooperatively with Park Maintenace
Khanabad	Rattlesnake	0.2	
Kim Williams	Hellgate Canyon	126.8	
Meadowlark acres	South Hills	7.7	
Moose Can Gully	South Hills	20.8	
Mount Jumbo	Rattlesnake	1549.1	
Mount Sentinel	Grass/forest	506.8	
Ninpata	South Hills	2.0	
North Hills Open Space	Rattlesnake/Northside	923.2	
Northview	South Hills	8.8	
Old Fish Pond (Bancroft)	Southside	8.6	
Oziya	South Hills	1.1	
Papoose	South Hills	0.9	
Peery	South Hills	3.0	
Powerline Easement - East	Rattlesnake	52.9	
Rattlesnake Trail	Rattlesnake	35.8	
Riverside Natural Area	Cental Msla	1.2	
Stanley	Rattlesnake	0.4	
Takima- Kokaski	South Hills	4.4	
Tiortis	South Hills	0.8	
Tower Street	Target Range	119.4	
Willow Wood	Southside	1.3	
Woodbine	South Hills	2.2	

Grand total 3540.3